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Amdt 1 03NOV22

NA below -20°C or above 54°C.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 4800 direct PIRIY and hold.

RNP APCH - GPS.

3320-1   
429 (500-1)

3480-1   

589 (600-1   )

3480-2
589 (600-2)

4700
6000

4700
6000

HOLD

Holding Pattern

5 NM

5000
M
SA
 RW17 25 NM

 

(6
)

1
7
5
°

4
7
0
0

1
7
5
°

3
5
5
°

5 NM

GND CON UNICOM

122.95

GARDEN CITY TOWER   

(CTAF)118.15               254.4L

KANSAS CITY CENTERASOS

121.325 125.2  285.425 119.0  254.4

WEMDI

(IF/IAF)

3200-  311 (400-   )

3
4

7
8

7
8

3
4

3
4

3
4

RW17

1.7 NM to

OCOKE

RW17

1.7 NM to

OCOKE

4700

0.8

3460

35

17

12

5700 X 100

7
2
9
9
 X
 1

0
0

30

N
C

-2,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 N
C

-2
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


